ACROPORE
Your Water Filtration Specialists
®
Features:
 ● Low fouling Hydrophilic Polyvinylidenefluoride
(H-PVDF) membrane
 ● Excellent filtration performance with high flux
 ● Durable and break resistant fiber structure

Expected filtrate turbidity  ≤ 0.1 NTU  ≤ 0.1 NTU
Expected filtrate SDI ≤ 2.5 ≤ 2.5
Ordering information
Dow
SFP-2860
Allfyll
AF-UP200
Capacity
m3/hr
Numbers of
UF Module
Line size
(inch)
Dimension
L x D x H (cm)
Approx
weight (kg)
AF-UFD-1 AF-UFA-1 0.75-2.5 1 1.5 150 x 75 x 190 450
AF-UFD-4 AF-UFA-4 3-10 4 4 200 x 75 x 190 680
AF-UFD-10 AF-UFA-10 12-25 10 4 280 x 75 x 290 1,350
AF-UFD-14 AF-UFA-14 25-35 14 6 350 x 75 x 290 1,900
AF-UFD-18 AF-UFA-18 35-45 18 6 450 x 75 x 290 2,500
AF-UFD-22 AF-UFA-22 45-55 22 6 550 x 75 x 290 2,850
AF-UFD-26 AF-UFA-26 55-65 26 6 650 x 75 x 290 3,200
AF-UFD-30 AF-UFA-30 65-75 30 6 750 x 75 x 290 3,850
AF-UFD-40 AF-UFA-40 75-100 40 6 1,150 x 75 x 290 5,050
Dow
SFP-2860
Allfyll
AF-UP200